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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4º de ESO A ( 4º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Pérez Gómez, Estefanía

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Aviño Quero, María
Ballesteros Barranco, Sergio
Callado García, Lucía
Castillo Toribio, Andrea
Gordillo Horcas, Jon
Guevara García, Ana Mei
Heredia Casado, Javier
Heredia Jalón, Paula
Juárez Delgado, Mario
López Ramírez, Francisco
Luque Jiménez, Javier
Milla González, Mireia
Millán Morente, Benito Miguel
Padilla Olivares, Ana
Pérez López, Antonio
Pérez Morente, María Jesús
Pérez Ruiz, María
Pérez Santiago, Antonio
Pulido Garrido, Álvaro
Recuerda Pérez, Jaime
Ruano Díaz, Carlos
Salas Callado, Cristina
Santiago Quero, Laura
Serrano Galán, Claudia
Serrano Galán, Rubén
Urbano Rivas, María
Vallejos Calderón, Cristina
Vargas Santiago, David
Zumaquero Mérida, Claudia

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4º de ESO B ( 4º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :García García, Rebeca

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Aguilera Candelario, Clara
Aljarilla Ramírez, Rafael
Ballesteros López, Nuria
Baudet Merino, Laura Gema
Bermudo Lopera, Nerea
Castilla Morales, Adrián
Cespedosa Torres, Paula
Díaz Aguilera, Eva
Díaz Casado, Javier
Fernández Ortega, Luis
Fernández Quero, María
González Gallego, Águeda
González Montilla, Miguel
Grau Callado, Naroa
Heredia Galán, Alicia Patricia
Heredia Garrido, Rubén Jesús
López Carrillo, Francisco Jesús
López Carrillo, Juan Carlos
Morente Aliaga, Carlos
Padilla Olivares, Juan José
Pino Ortega, Miguel Ángel del
Quero Rojano, Noelia
Recuerda González, Andrea
Serrano Gallego, José María
Vílchez Casado, Ana

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021


